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Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023

Financial figures Assets Liabilities and equity
Current assets

Common stock capital

Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company

Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities

Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities

Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: SANDS CHINA LTD.

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

-0.04%
-256,550.00%

2023

6.61%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022 2021

-6.63% 8.80%

-1,608.86% 1,036.71%

2022 2021

0.38% -0.29%
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SANDS CHINA LTD.

ISIN: KYG7800X1079 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other
Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Robert Goldstein Chairman of Supervisory Board
Ying Wai Wong Member of Supervisory Board
Charles Forman Member of Supervisory Board
Kenneth Chung Member of Supervisory Board
Steven Strasser Member of Supervisory Board
Victor Hoog Antink Member of Supervisory Board
Yun Chiang Member of Supervisory Board
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2023

1,132,560,645

146,903

2022

-1,071,852,232

41,929

Members of Management Board

Robert Glen Goldstein
Dave Sun Mingi

Dylan James Williams
Grant Chum Kwan Lock
Wong Ying Wai

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021

-604,835,559

66,086
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