### **SANDS CHINA LTD.**

ISIN: KYG7800X1079 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock



## **Company Profile**

-

#### Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023	3	20	22	20	21
Financial figures		abilities and equity		Liabilities and equity		Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		
Different income		-		-		
Other liabilities		-		-		
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	

<b>Balance notes</b>
----------------------

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	-0.04%	-6.63%	8.80%
Debt-equity ratio	-256,550.00%	-1,608.86%	1,036.71%

#### Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	6.61%	0.38%	-0.29%

# **SANDS CHINA LTD.**

ISIN: KYG7800X1079 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	1,132,560,645	-1,071,852,232	-604,835,559
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	146,903	41,929	66,086

<b>Board of Directors</b>	
Robert Goldstein	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Ying Wai Wong	Member of Supervisory Board
Charles Forman	Member of Supervisory Board
Kenneth Chung	Member of Supervisory Board
Steven Strasser	Member of Supervisory Board
Victor Hoog Antink	Member of Supervisory Board
Yun Chiang	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Robert Glen Goldstein	Chairman of Managing Board		
Dave Sun Minqi	Member of Executive Committee		
Dylan James Williams	Member of Executive Committee		
Grant Chum Kwan Lock	Member of Executive Committee		
Wong Ying Wai	Member of Executive Committee		